| NATIONAL Assessment Centre's | services . | last the section 1 | MIA 128020 | 991 | | |
|--|--|--|--|---|--|-----------|
| The state of the s | Job description | 7 | Date &Time Com | pleted i | Done b | N. |
| Ref No: NBO/FC79604411/ | SAS e-filing | | | | | 1 |
| Veh No. 8KN 2580 A | E-mail (within 8 | hes. AIC thesi | 1 | | | |
| DOA:1311 2019 08:30 | i-Motor Clain | | | - | | - |
| OD ! TP ! Reporting Only | I-Motor W/O | | TP 41(es) | | | |
| - Augusting Only | I-Photo Uplon | The second second | | | **** | |
| TP Insurer | Assessment/Sur | | 74 | | | |
| | | | o Owner/Wksp | - | | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: [| The second secon | | Tel: | Fax: | | - |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: 378 | 5076 | INC (|)/Non-INC (| 1 | | |
| Owner / Driver: (| 7.10 | | Tel: | | 7 | - |
| Policy No: () Period: | : (|)1 | Cover Type: (| | | - |
| Confirmed by : (| | Dater | Time | | | |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note | e-Est Status (W | 70): N: 0-20 | 0%; P: 21-79%. | F: 80-100% | 3 | |
| Office and the company of the control of the contro | ranty: YES (|)/NO(|) | | 2 | - |
| Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 (|)/\$2,000(| | | | * | |
| | | All property and the same of t | | | - | - |
| | 15/15/ 1 to 14/17/20/20 | W- 7 | www.hohalar.c. | Assets Will | | |
| () Walk-In Customer: Customer's informat | | ifidential & St | rictly NO refer of re | pairer. | | |
| [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2] [2 | THE WHITE SHEET A REST WAY | | | | | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U | RGENTLY. | | | | | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y | | O();T | owing Co: (| DANGE SOLIT ID | |) |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YI | | O();T | | | |) |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YI | ES () / N | O(); T | owing Co. (| lot ad F | - Done l |) xy |
| Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Yl Remarks: (INC harline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour | | O();T | | de!sd† - de | .Done l |) iy |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Yl Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | ES () / N |) | | Total (1) | - Done l |) yy |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YI Remarks: (INC harline: 6788 6616) | ES () / N |) | | alo ad Propins | - Done I |) vy |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Yl Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | ES () / N |) | | plet ad V | - Done I |) xy |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: | ES () / N |) | Date&Time Comp | | *** | יעי עי |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Yl Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: | ES () / N |) | | | *** |) vy |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) Remarks: 1 (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: | ES () / N |) | Date&Time Comp | | *** |) xy |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) Remarks: 1 (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: | ES () / N |) | Date&Time Comp | | *** | y xy |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Yl Remarks: 1 (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: | ES () / N |) | Date&Time Comp | | *** |) xy |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Yl Remarks: 1 (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: | ES () / N |) | Date&Time Comp | | *** |) xy |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Yl Remarks: (INC harline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions | ES () / N |) | Date&Time Comp | | *** | |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Yl Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions | ES () / N | | Date&Time Comp | | Anit((\$)) | Ämil |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions MAZON 289 | ES () / N | | Date&Time Comp | | W. San | Amu |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Lumant's Particulars: | ES () / N | Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage | Date&Time Comp | INC (\$80) | Anti(\$) | Amu |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Light Actions | ES () / N | Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow | Date & Time Comp | INC (588) \$40,545 \$120 | Anti(\$) | Äm |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: | ES () / N | Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow | Date & Time Comp | INC (580) \$40.545 \$120 \$y) \$30 | Anti(\$) | Äm |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Date/Time Actions Oriver/Owner: Contact No: | ES () / N | Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow For slaiming 6) TR: Re-iosp | Date & Time Comp paration (Checklis paration (\$100)) Assessment (\$100)) Fes Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey Resinst INC Only (wef) cotion | INC (580) 540-545 \$120 sy) \$30 O Jan 2005) \$75 | Ant((s)) | Äm |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Chimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: | ES () / N | Invoice Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towling 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-josp 7) N1: Idao DA | Date & Time Comp paration Checklis Reporting (\$10); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (wsf.) cotion t + SMRT Survey | INC (\$80) \$40.545 \$120 sy) \$30 0 Jan 2005) | Ant((s)) | Äm |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion: | ES () / N | Involce Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- For slaiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idea DA 5) INTUC Addit QD: | Date & Time Comp paration Checklis paration (S10); Assessment (S100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve essinst INC Only (wsf) cotion + SMRT Survey tional Services: | INC (580) \$40.543 \$120 sy) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 | Amt((\$)) | Ämi |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y) Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion: | ES () / N | Involce Pre 1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towling 4) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-josp 7) N1: Idea DA 3) INTUC Addit QD: *N3: Counter | Date & Time Comp paration Checklis paration (Sign) passessment (\$100) Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (wsf) cotion t + SMRT Survey tional Services:- | INC (580) \$40.545 \$120 sy) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 | Ant((\$)) | Ämi |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice; Y) Remarks: (INC horline; 6788 c616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Date/Time Actions Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | ES()/N | Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- Fot slaiming 6) TR: Re-josp 7) N1: Idae DA 9) NTUC Addit QD: *N3: Courtes *M6: Repair | Date & Time Comp paration Checklis Reporting (\$10); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (waf) cotion + SMRT Survey itonal Services: y Car / Tpl Allowance Go-ordination quair Inspection | INC (580) \$40.543 \$120 sy) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 | Amt((\$)) | Ämi |
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Yi Remarks: (INC horline: 6788-6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date/Time Actions District Actions Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors Comments:- | ES () / N | Invoice Pre Invoice Pre I) AR Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-Josp 7) N1 : Idee DA 8) NTUC Addit OIN* *N5. Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C | Date & Time Comp paration Checklin Reporting (\$10); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (wef) cotion + SMRT Survey itonal Services; y Car / Tpl Allowners Co-ordination quair Inspection ollset Excess Coordination | INC (\$80) \$40.\$45 \$120 Sy) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 | Amt((\$)) | AANI (|
| Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice; Yi Remarks: (INC horline; 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Date/Time Actions Chaimant's Particulars: Contact No: Camaged Portion: C Checked by (Engi-In-Charge): | ES()/N | Invoice Pre Invoice Pre I) AR Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-Josp 7) N1 : Idee DA 8) NTUC Addit OIN* *N5. Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C | Date & Time Comp paration Checklis paration (Checklis paration (S10)) Assessment (S100)) For Through Survey Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve against INC Only (waf) cotion thing Survey ional Services: y Car / Tpl Allowans y Car / Tpl Allowans pair Inspection ollact Excess Coordination pair Inspection ollact Excess Coordination process (North Control process (Nor | INC (\$80) \$40.\$45 \$120 Sy) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 | Ant((\$)) | Amu |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 7. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misropresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance compenies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| 发现了四种种种类型。 | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
|--|--|
| Date Of Report | 24/03/2020 11:26 |
| Date Of Accident | 13/11/2019 08:30 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | CTE BEFORE ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 EXIT TOWARDS CITY |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| 对原生的性效表示从。被源于 原 | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SKN2580A |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | TAY AI HOAN |
| NRIC No | SXXXX278C |
| Email Address | GRACETAY7@YAHOO.COM.SG |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-97560345 |
| Alternative Phone No | OTHERS-97560345 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | MERCEDES-BENZ |
| Model | A180 |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | PRIVATE USE |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | REPORTING ONLY |
| /ehicle Category | PRIVATE CAR |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | D-19093123MFPC |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | TAY AI HOAN |
| NRIC No | SXXXX278C |
| Date Of Birth | 21/06/1964 |
| Occupation | INDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 21/04/1998 |
| Driving Experience | 21 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS |
| Gender | FEMALE |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-97560345 |
| ax Number | ALCOUNT AGE! HERBITO |
| Contact Number | OTHERS-97560345 |
| | AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT |

GRACETAY7@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

36 BEGONIA WALK

Postcode

805816

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO MOTORCYCLIST

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

JTS5076 (MOTORCYCLE)

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

QUEENSTOWN N.P.C.

Police Station Address

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03 , POSTCODE: 149073 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

JTS5076

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

Mahiat O. I

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

ASRIZAN BIN MOHAMED

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

after

Policyholder's Signature

3 2020

200 000

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personper's Signature Workers

Name: NRIC/EIN

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

THE JOHNEOS AUG MOKIG AUK I

ENTAL |

A) SKN 2580 F

B) JTS 5076

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| On 13/11/202 | w, at around 8+ am, I was driving on the |
|--------------|--|
| CTE new | Ang Mokio Ave 1. |
| 1 decided | to switch lane and failed to check proper! |
| | up hitting a motorbite. |
| No geriou | s injury as the motor exclist said he |
| suffeded | a minor cut on his finger. |
| I asked | him if he wanted to report and do make |
| an insi | varce claim. He said it should be of. |
| | him my contact number if he decide to |
| | rom my usward. |
| | |
| | V / |
| no LUKS | RAPORT 1/20200324/2044 |
| 10000 | Harri 11200 St 1100 17 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

attant

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 23/3/2020

11-25 am

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Beparting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACC | DENT DATE: (15) | 111/2019100 | MM/YYYY), TIM | AE: 0830 | 1/HH-MM |
|---------------------|--|--------------------|----------------|---------------------|---|
| Loc | ATION: CIE | Ang Mo Kie | Ave I | | |
| 1 | . DETAILS OF VEHI | CIE | | | |
| | CIVEHICLE AUL | INTO CIVEL SE | -0 - 1 | | |
| | PINGINGE MON | BER: SKN 25 | 80 A | | a 1 |
| | PLUSUKANCEC | OMPANY: MS F | irst Capi | al | |
| | CIPOLICY NUMB | ER: D-1909 | 3123 MFP | C | |
| | d)POLICY TYPE: (| COMPREHENSIVE | THIRD PARTY / | THIPD PARTY CIT | DE PYLICETI |
| | Alumine of MODE | L. Micheller | 1 - (20) | | 204 214.11 2011.1111111111111111111111111111111 |
| | I)TYPE: (SALOON | COUPE / MPV /V | AN /LODDY /LV | | |
| | g) VEHICLE CATE | GORY: PRIVATE O | CHARDON IN | STORCYCLE./ | DIHERS) |
| | h)PURPOSE OF U | SING AT ACCIDENT | TIME CALL | MOTORCYCLE | - 4 |
| | I) ARE YOU CLAIN | ING UNDER YOUP | OWN PROPERTY | 16 013 | - |
| 18 | IF NO, PLEASE ST | ATE (THIRD PARTY | OWN INSURANCE | E (AEZINO) | |
| 2, | INSURED / POLICY | HOLDER | CLAIM / REPORT | ING ONLY) | |
| | AINAME: TAY | AL HOAR | 47 | World the street | |
| | DINRIC/FIN/PASSI | PORT: 516412 | 786 | (MALE /(FE | MALE |
| | CIADDRESS: 36 | BEGONIA | CC | NTACT: 975 | 6034 |
| (i) | SA | PORE 805 | WALE | | 111 |
| = 4 | * CONTINUE TO \$ | d IE DROVED ALSO | 816 . | | The state of the state of |
| tho of passonger | DRIVER . | d IF DRIVER ALSO P | OUCY HOLDER | t | - |
| Chief di 1 | d)NAME: | ₹9 | | | |
| (Including driver) | b)NRIC/FIN/PASSP | 007 | | (MALE / FE | MALE |
| (1) | c) ADDRESS: | ORI: | co | NTACT: | smortenia. |
| | | | | | |
| | d)DATE OF BIRTH: | 121 106 1191 | 7.11- | | |
| | THE ALL PROPERTY OF THE PROPER | NICON LOUISIA | | | |
| | FINANCE DEPONDE | MOOOK! OUIDOG | OR) | - 0.0 | 81 |
| 4, | WAS DRIVED AND | g Pass _ | | | -5 |
| | FIDATE OF DRIVING WAS DRIVER AN E IF NO, RELATIONS | MPLOYER OF THE | INSURED'S C | OMPANY? (YES | 5(/ NO) |
| 5. 6 | F NO, RELATIONS | THE DRIV | ER WITH INSU | RED: | 0 |
| | | | | AW S | |
| 1.79 | THE PURPLE OF THE PROPERTY OF | I DRY A WET A STUR | RS | and a second second | |
| 7 6 | VAS ANYBODY INJU | TRED (YES (NO) | | Santana and Arthur | |
| (6.4) | REPORTED TO PO | TICE (AES (NO)) | ggerraansen. | | 1 |
| B TI | IF YES, PLEASE STAT | E WHICH POLICES | STATION: | | The commence |
| TO DE TWISCOME PRE | WANT ANTI AFHICT | E | Duran Salara | :17 | |
| including driver) t | DRIVERIE NUMBE | R: 3 13 50 16 | MOD | EL: | |
| / 1) | DRIVER'S NAME | BORLZAN B | IN MOHAN | LED | 100 |
| (<u> </u>) 9. TH | NRIC/FIN/PASSP | OKI: | CON | TACT: | 1 |
| | IRD PARTY VEHICLE | | | W | |
| | VEHICLE NUMBE | R: | MODE | EL: | (#192 |
| netuding driver) | DRIVER'S NAME: | | r . | | |
| (3 | NRIC/FIN/PASSPI | ORT: | CON | TACT: | - |
| () | | , -32333 | | | |
| ICSX/ARM | | \$7 €8 | | | |

email = grace tay 7@ yahoo.com.sg





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200324/2044

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

| 20 12:17 | Made: | Vide Report No.: | 0 | |
|--|---|---|---|--|
| Informant's Particulars | | | Station Diary No. | |
| Informant | ulars | | | |
| TAY AI HOAN | | Address: | | |
| | | 36 BEGONIA WALK SINGA | PORE 805916 | |
| /516412 | 790 | Contact NO. | . ONE 003018 | |
| Nationality: | | Home/Office | | |
| RE CITIZ | FN | Email: Mobile: 97560345 | | |
| | | | | |
| The state of the s | 21/06/1004 | Type of Informant: | | |
| male 55 21/06/1964 | | Driver | | |
| Chinese Occupation: OFFICER MANAGER | | Language: | Institut | |
| | | Care (IDE) is | Institution / School Name: | |
| | | Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 | Date of Expiry: | |
| ֡֡֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜ | 20 12:17 Informant OAN ID No.: / S16412 /: PRE CITIZ Age: 55 | Informant: OAN ID No.: / S1641278C // PRE CITIZEN Age: Date of Birth; 55 21/06/1964 | 20 12:17 Int's Particulars Informant: OAN ID No.: / S1641278C PRE CITIZEN Age: Date of Birth; 55 Date of Birth; Driver Language: Driving Licence Information: | |

| Type of | Non-Injury | Drink | Date/Time of | | |
|--|------------------|---|--------------|-------|---|
| Accident: Location: | Foreign Vehicle | Drive: | Accident: | | Type of Location Straight Road |
| Along Road 1 CENTRAL EX | PRESSWAY | | 13/11/2019 0 | 10.30 | |
| Weather. | XIT 11 TOWARDS A | NG MO KIO AVE 1 | | | |
| Clear | XIT 11 TOWARDS A | NG MO KIO AVE 1 Road Surface: Dry | | Roa | d Speed Limit: |
| Clear Traffic Flow: | XIT 11 TOWARDS A | Dry Traffic Control: | | | ======================================= |
| Clear Traffic Flow: One Way Type of Collision | | Dry Traffic Control: Not Controlled | | | fic Volume: |

| of Passenge |
|-------------|
| a assenge |
| |
| |
| |

| I Service - | Darriaged |
|---------------------------------|--|
| Details of Person Involved | |
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No | |
| No. of Podestria | |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Here it may be a second of the |
| | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |
| | 3 141 |





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 3

Report No. T/20200324/2044

| Name | ASRIZAN BIN MOHAMED | | ID N | 0. | NIL | |
|-------------------|----------------------|---------|--------------------------|---------------------------|-----------------------------------|---------------------------------|
| Related Vehicle | JTS5076 (Motorcycle) | | Contact No | | NIL | |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | Class Drivir Licen | ng ce & | Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL | |
| Date Treatment | NIL | | Date Di | scharge | y Date NIL | |
| No. of Days gran | ted Medical Leave | NIL | | of Injury | | |
| Driver | | Bill HE | Dogree | or mjury | Silgiti | |
| Name | TAY AI HOAN | | | ID No | | S1641278C |
| Related Vehicle | SKN2580A (Car) | | Contact No. | | 97560345 | |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL | | | Class Drivin Licend | g ce & | Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment | NIL | | Date Die | Expiry | | |
| No. of Days grant | ed Medical Leave | NIL | Date Dis | criarge | NIL | |

Brief Details.

On 13/11/2019 at about 0830hrs, I was driving my car, SKN2580A, along CTE on Lane 3, heading to work. There are a total of 4 lanes along CTE. As I wanted to make a left turn to exit to Ang Mo Kio Ave 1, I signaled my intention and wanted to make a lane change to Lane 4. I checked my side mirror and blind spot on the left and proceed to change lane. Suddenly, I felt an impact on my car. I noticed that my left side mirror has hit onto a motorcycle, JTS5076. The motorcyclist and I drove our respective vehicles to the road shoulder. I came out of my car and approached the motorcyclist. Both of us exchanged particulars and took pictures of the damages. I asked the motorcyclist if he requires any medical attention but he said he is okay and does not require ambulance. I told him to contact me if he needed to claim for any damages or medical fees. My left side mirror was damaged. I noticed a few parts of his motorcycle was slightly damaged as well and he suffered a few scratches his fingers. I did not think to make a Police report as he said that he is okay. I did not know that it was necessary to make a Police report thus I did not make one. No ambulance, Police was activated. No government property was damaged.

I am making this delayed accident report as on 23/03/2020 at about 1900hrs, I have just received a lawyer's letter from the said motorcyclist. I have consulted with my insurance agency and was advised to make a Police report for them to process my application further.





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200324/2044

| Ske | tch | P | lar | |
|-----|-----|---|-----|--|
| | | | | |

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording 1 D / Sgt 2 CHOW YUN NI | The Report: | Signature Of Informant: |
|---|-------------|-----------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable | | Date/Time: 24/03/2020 12:17 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Sgt 2 SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN MOHD SAID Contact No.: 65476172 | - | Classification Of Case: |
| Authentication Stamp | SN 49 | |



MS First Capital Insurance Limited to Real No 1950001580, GST Reg No Hz 0001076-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Caims & Motor Underwriting Dept. 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068977 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msffrstcapital.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ORIGINAL

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Type of Policy.

PRIVATE CAR - FLEET

Type of Cover

Comprehensive

Certificate No.

D-19093123MFPC

Vehicle No / Chassis No

SKN2580A / WDD1760422J245627

Name of Insured

TAY AI HOAN

Period Of Insurance

01.04.2019 To 31.03.2020

Insured Estimated Value

Market Value At Time Of Loss

Excess:

SGD300.00 SECTION I

COMPULSORY EXCESS OF ADDITIONAL SGD1,000,00 APPLIES TO :-

(1) DRIVERS BELOW THE AGE OF 25 YEARS AND/OR

(2) HAS LESS THAN 1 YEAR DRIVING EXPERIENCE

Authorised Driver*

TAY AI HOAN AND ANY AUTHORISED DRIVERS

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

1) The Insured.

The Insured may also drive a Motor Car not belonging to or hired (under a hire purchase agreement or otherwise) to him or his employer or his partner.

Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted, and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use"

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pacemaking, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carnage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

* Limitations, rendered inoperative, by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation). Act (Chapter 189) and. Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Maiaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)

MS First Capital Insurance Limited (Approved Insurers)

JENNY/B0020/MX1F

Issued at Singapore on 27 03 2019

Authorised Signature